
Table 1:

U.S. Large
Growth

U.S. Large
Value

U.S. Large Growth - 
U.S. Large Value

U.S. Large
Growth

Sector Weights of Morningstar
Style Categories

Style Weights of SPDR
Sector ETFs

Sector Weights of Morningstar Style Categories and Style Weights of SPDR Sector ETFs

U.S. Large
Blend

29.62
14.38
13.22
16.41

2.04
1.27
6.77
0.62
0.57
4.29

10.82

Sector

Technology
Consumer Discretionary

Communication Services
Healthcare
Real Estate

Materials
Industrials

Utilities
Energy

Consumer Staples
Financials

11.17
6.26
8.71

16.76
3.09

2.9
9.83
5.74
6.26

10.09
19.18

18.45
8.12
4.51

–0.35
–1.05
–1.63
–3.06
–5.12
–5.69

–5.8
–8.36

48
29
56
13
36

0
7
0
0
4
5

34
50
19
47
14
55
18
15
31
16
28

U.S. Large
Value

12
2

12
31

4
13
51
55
42
72
53

U.S. Large Growth - 
U.S. Large Value

36
27
44

–18
32

–13
–44
–55
–42
–68
–48


