Table 1: Sector Weights of Morningstar Style Categories and Style Weights of SPDR Sector ETFs							
	Sector Weights of Morningstar Style Categories			Style Weights of SPDR Sector ETFs			
Sector	U.S. Large Growth	U.S. Large Value	U.S. Large Growth - U.S. Large Value	U.S. Large Growth	U.S. Large Blend	U.S. Large Value	U.S. Large Growth - U.S. Large Value
Technology	29.62	11.17	18.45	48	34	12	36
Consumer Discretionary	14.38	6.26	8.12	29	50	2	27
Communication Services	13.22	8.71	4.51	56	19	12	44
Healthcare	16.41	16.76	-0.35	13	47	31	-18
Real Estate	2.04	3.09	-1.05	36	14	4	32
Materials	1.27	2.9	-1.63	0	55	13	-13
Industrials	6.77	9.83	-3.06	7	18	51	-44
Utilities	0.62	5.74	-5.12	0	15	55	-55
Energy	0.57	6.26	-5.69	0	31	42	-42
Consumer Staples	4.29	10.09	-5.8	4	16	72	-68
Financials	10.82	19.18	-8.36	5	28	53	-48